Information Sought by SEAC Compliance furnished by the 

proponent 

Views of SEAC 

Agency requests the State Govt. 

in Forest & Environment Dept. 

for diversion forest land for non- 

forest use over an area of 

7.00hectares under FC Act, 

1980. 

The User Agency has already 

paid Rs.54,29,010/- (Rupees 

Fifty-four lakh twenty-nine 

thousand and ten only) towards 

NPV. 

The Compensatory Afforestation 

land has been identified and 

allotted over 7.5Ha of non-forest 

Govt. land in village 

Kundheidiha under Gurundia 

Tahasil of Sundargarh district of 

Odisha.   

Compensatory Afforestation